1
Solid-state Relay G3MC
Compact, Thin-profile, Low-cost SSR
Switching 1 A (PCB-mounting)
Small bottom surface area (approx. 80% of the
conventional G3MB’s) and ideal for close PCB
mounting.
DC input and AC output for an applicable load of 1 A

Note: Refer to Precautions on page 213.
RCW
Ordering Information
Isolation Zero-cross
function
Indicator Snubber
circuit
Applicable output
load
Rated input
voltage
Model
Phototriac Yes No Yes 1 A at 100 to 120 VAC 5 VDC G3MC-101P(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-101PL(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 1 A at 100 to 240 VAC 5 VDC G3MC-201P(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-201PL(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
Yes 2 A at 100 to 240 VAC 5 VDC G3MC-202P(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
No 5 VDC G3MC-202PL(-VD)
12 VDC
24 VDC
Note: When ordering models conforming to VDE(basic insulation), add “-VD” to the model number. Reinforced insulation models are also
available. For details, contact your OMRON representative.